Saturday

Effective Jun 26 2011

Northbound (Approximate Times)

DOWNTOWN |
REDONDO/BEACH | HAWTHORNE HYDE PARK LAX LEIMERT PARK 10S ANGELES 10S ANGELES

Southbound (Approximate Times)

DOWNTOWN
LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES LEIMERT PARK LAX HYDE PARK HAWTHORNE REDONDO BEACH

o South Bay Martin Luther Patsaouras K] Patsaouras Martin Luther South Bay
= Galleria Hawthorne Florence & City Bus Stocker & King & Broadway & Transit Plaza/ 2 Transit Plaza/  Broadway & - King & Stocker & City Bus Florence & Hawthorne Galleria
o< Transit Center ! Station Crenshaw Center Crenshaw Western Washington Union Station (3 Union Station Washington Western Crenshaw Center Crenshaw Station Transit Center
4 — 4:49A 5:02A — - :14A :26A :43A 4 — — = — —_ — 4:55A 5:14A
4 4:56A 5:12 5:26 = — :40 :53 :12 4 4:40A 4:57A 5:08A — - 5:22A 5:38 6:00
4 - e — 5:38A 5:59A :06 :20 :39 4 5:16 5:34 5:46 — — 6:01 6:19 6:42
4 5:38 5:56 6:11 = — :28 :43 :02 4, 5:33 5:51 6:04 6:11A 6:34A — =2
é 5:52 6:10 6:25 i o g; ?g ;g 2 216% 2(2]Z 2%[1) i i 6:38 6:56 7:19
40 6:19 6:37 6:52 - - :11 7:27 :47 40 6:19 6:40 6:56 — — 7:13 7:32 7:55
40 6:29 6:48 7:03 — — 7:23 7:39 :59 42 6:34 6:55 7:11 7:18 7:41 — S v
42 b - = 7:04 7:27 :35 7:51 :11 40 6:48 7:09 7:25 — —_ 7:42 8:01 8:25
40 6:49 7:09 7:26 — — :46 :02 :22 4. 7:02 7:23 7:39 7:46 8:09 — e =
42 — - — 7:26 7:49 :57 :13 :33 4 7:16 7:37 7:53 — — 8:10 8:29 8:53
40 7:10 7:31 7:48 — — :08 :24 144 4, 7:30 7:51 8:07 8:14 8:38 = — =
4 e-rd — = 7:48 8:11 :19 :35 :55 4 7:43 8:05 8:21 - - 8:39 -8:59 9:23
4 7:31 7:53 8:10 — — :30 246 :06 4 amlidd 819 ,A_g;35 o PR 8:53 9:13 9:37
4 = — - 8:09 8:33 :41 :57 :18 4, o 8:09 PRgig - 8:48 8:55 Hog® = - —
4 7:53 8:15 8:32 — — :52 :08 :29 4 8:22 8:45 9:01 — — 9:19 9:39 10:03
4 o i — 8:29 8:55 :03 19, — 4 8:35 8:58 9:14 — - 9:32 9:52 —
4 8:14 8:36 8:53 — — 14 :30 9:51 4 gg-l.s 2911 3527 B o 9:45 10:05 10:31
4 - — — 8:51 9:17 :25 :41 — 4, 9:07 FEQRP4 e :40 TS 10:12 — — —
4 8:33 8:56 9:15 — — :36 :52 10:14 4 9:14 9:37 9:53 - - 10:14 10:36 11:02
4 — 9:06 9:26 — — 47 :03 — 4 9:26 9:49 10:06 — - 10:28 10:50 11:16
2 8:53 9:17 9:37 935 0} gg %15. 10:36 2 v 10:02 10512 o M;Uﬁ 10:41 11:03 11:29
= = e H H : : — 1 i :31: g 1:0 = =
4 9:15 :39 :59 — — :20 :36 10:58 4 - y %%3 - — 11:05 11:27 11:53
4 = :49 :09 — — :30 :46 = 4 10:14 0:38 :55 — - 11:17 11:38 —
4 9:35 :59 19 — — :40 :56 11:19 4 — 0:49 06 - - 11:28 11:50 12:17P
4 — 10:08 :28 — — 49 :05 = 4 10:36 0 7 e P — 11:39 12:01P 12:28
4 9:53 10:17 :37 — — :58 14 11:37 4 — T 137 1203 = = —=
4 = - = 10:32 10:59 :07 :23 — 4 10:58 : 11:39 - — 12:01P 12:23 12:50
i gy : 2 = = 28 2 ik i 1720 : 1200 = = 1535 13 712
et : b by : : b : 4 : — red e : :
4 10:28 3 13 — — :34 :50 12:13P 4 - :55 12:12 = — 12:34 12:56 1:23
A — :02 :22 — — :43 :59 - | & - :05P 12:23 12:32P 12:59 — = =
4 10:45 1 :31 — — :52 :08P 12:31 4 11:51 5 12:34 = - 12:56 1:18 1:45
4 e — — 11:25 11:53 :01P :17 — 4 — B 12:44 — - 1:06 1:27 =
2 11:03 :Zg g; — — 2 %(9) %g 12:49 2 12:10P 5 12: 2 T 70 1:16 1:38 2:05
4 11:20 :46 :06P — — :28 A 1:07 4 12:30 2 14 e - :36 1:58 2:25
4 - :55 :15 - - :37 H - 4 = f :24 - — 46 2:07 =
2 11:38 :04P 24 e TS lsog 4 1:25 2 12:50 : :‘2 - - gg %%g 2:45
4 11:55 :22 12:42 — — :04 A 1:43 4 1:10 2 :54 — — :16 2:38 3:05
4 ~ :31 12:51 — - :1 12! — 4, - :4 :04 2:13 2:40 — - =
4 12:13P :40 :00 — — 2 :38 2:01 4 — A :14 — — 2:36 2:57 ==
4 — :49 :09 - — :3 47 - 4 1:40 : :24 - —_ 2:46 3:08 3:36
2 12:31 :58 18 o e :z gg %;g 2 500 2 3 lz 0 i 2:56 3:17 =
4 12:49 :16 :36 — — :58 :14 — 4 - 5 :55 - - 3:18 3:40 4:08
4 — :25 :45 — — : : 2:45 4 2:22 +£ :06 — _ 3:29 3:51 beee?
4 1:07 :34 b4 — — s 2 - 4. - :58 :16 3:25 3:52 - — o=
4 o 43 :03 —_ - : 24 3:03 4 2:43 :09 :27 - - 3:50 4:12 4:40
4 1:25 :52 212 — — : :50 3:12 4 = :20 :38 - — 4:01 4:22 —
4 — = - 2:06 2:35 +4 :59 - 4 :04 :31 :49 — s 4:12 4:34 5:02
4 1:44 214 :31 - - : :09 3:31 4 15 42 4:00 4:09 4:36 - —_ =
4 et :20 : - - : :19 3:41 4 :26 :53 4:11 — - 4:34 4:56 5:24
4 2:03 :30 2:51 - - : :29 _ 4 :37 :04 4:22 - - 4:45 5:07 -
4 = :39 :01 - — :2 :39 4:01 4 — 4:15 4:33 - - 4:56 5:18 =
4 2:22 :50 211 — — £ 24 4:1 4 3:59 4:26 b:bb — — 5:07 5:29 5:57
4 = — — 3:06 3:35 14 : = 4 :10 4:37 4:55 5:04 5:31 = — =
4 2:42 :10 :31 — — : 4 4:31 4 — 4:48 :06 - — 5:29 5:51 6:18
4 = :19 :41 — — H 4: 4:41 4 4:32 4:59 :17 — — 5:40 6:02 6:29
4 3:02 :30 :51 — — 4: 4 4:51 4. 4:43 :10 :28 5:37 6:04 - e =
4 Tt :40 4:02 — — 4:24 4: :02 4 4:54 :21 :39 - — 6:02 6:23 —
4 3:25 :52 4:13 - — 4:35 b: :13 4 :05 :32 :50 — — 6:11 6:32 6:57
4. = o — 4:12 4:38 4:46 : :24 4. :16 :43 :01 6:09 6:34 = = —
4 3:50 4:17 4:38 — — :00 : :38 4 :27 :54 112 - — 6:32 6:51 =
4 4:04 4:31 4:52 — — 14 : :52 4 :39 :06 :23 - — 6:42 7:01 7:25
4 == e — 4:56 5:22 :30 : :08 4 :52 :18 :34 - — 6:53 7:11 =
4 4:37 5:04 5:25 — — 47 s 6:24 4 :03 :29 :45 — — 7:04 7:22 7:45
4 4:54 5:21 5:42 — — :04 b 6:40 4, 14 :40 :56 7:04 7:28 — - ==
4 = — 2 5:47 6:13 :21 : 6:57 4 :30 :54 :09 - — 7:27 7:45 8:07
4 5:31 5:58 6:18 — — :38 : 7:13 4 :50 :13 7:27 — — 7:43 8:01 8:23
4 5:52 6:18 6:38 — — :58 3 :30 4, :12 :33 7:47 7:54 8:17 — — =
4, o= o = 6:48 7:13 :20 7: 7:52 4 :33 :53 :07 — - 8:23 8:39 9:01
4 6:39 7:05 7:24 — — 41 7:54 :13 4 :54 14 :27 B 8:34 — 8:44 9:00 9:22
4 7:14 7:36 7:54 — — Bk 23 :42 42A — — — 8:37 8:59 — = =
42A — = — 8:04 o 8:27 — — — A 8:15 8:35 8:48 — - 9:04 9:18 9:38
40 7:42 8:03 8:21 — 8:31 8:38 8:50 9:09 4 8:36 '8:56 9:08 — — 9:24 9:37 9:55
40 8:02 8:23 8:40 - — 8:55 9:07 9:26 4 9:01 9:18 9:28 9:34 — 9:43 9:56 10:14
40 8:21 8:41 8:58 — — 9:13 9:25 9:44 42 — — — 9:37 9:59 — == =
42A — — — 9:05 o 9:27 = — — 40 9:28 9:45 9:55 — - 10:11 10:24 10:42
40 8:45 9:05 9:21 — 9:31 9:37 9:48 10:05 40 [10:01 10:18 10:28 [10:34 — 10:43 10:56 11:14
40 9:18 9:37 9:52 — — 10:07 10:18 10:35 42A — — — 10:37 10:59 L = =
42A = b = 10:06 27 — — — 40 10:31 10:48 10:58 — — 11:13 11:26 11:44
&0 %30 s 107 10:22 — B 10:37 10:48 11:05 40 [11:01 11:18 11:28 [11:34 — 11:43 11:56 12:14A
42A = e - 11:08 — - - 42A — - — 11:37 11:59 - - =
40 10:51 1 11:08 11:22 — [11:31 11:37 311:48 -
42A S i — 12:08A o] = — - {
40 11:53 t12:10A 12:23A - 12:37A E12:48A —

Sunday and Holiday

Northbound (Approximate Times)

REDONDOBEACH HAWTHORNE HYDE PARK LAX

DOWNTOWN
LEIMERT PARK LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES

Southbound (Approximate Times)

DOWNTOWN
LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES LEIMERT PARK LAX HYDE PARK HAWTHORNE REDONDO BEACH

9 South Bay Martin Luther Patsaouras 9 Patsaouras Martin Luther South Bay
3 Galleria Hawthorne Florence & City Bus Stocker & King & Broadway & Transit Plaza/ l = Transit Plaza/  Broadway & . King & Stocker & City Bus Florence & Hawthorne Galleria
@ Transit Center :Station Crenshaw Center Crenshaw Western Washington Union Station | 2 Union Station Washington Western Crenshaw Center Crenshaw Station Transit Center
40 - 4:b9A 5:02A — — 14A :26A :43A 40 — —_ — — - — 4:55A 5:14A
42 — — — 5:27A 5:48A :55 :09 :28 40 4:40A :57A :08A - - 5:22A 5:38 6:00
4 5:33A 5:51 6:06 — — :23 :37 :56 40 5:16 :34 :46 - - 6:01 6:19 6:42
4 5:57 6:15 6:30 - — :48 :04 :24 40 :47 :07 :21 — — 6:38 6:56 7:19
4 6:22 6:40 6:55 - - 14 :30 :50 42 :04 :25 :41 6:48A 7:11A — — o
4 6:44 7:03 7:20 — — 7:40 3 :16 40 :23 A :00 — — 7:17 7:36 7:59
4. . L — 7:24 7:47 7:55 : :31 42 :42 :03 :19 7:26 7:49 — — —
4 7:11 7:32 7:49 — — : 5 :45 40 :01 7:22 :38 - - 7:55 8:14 8:38
4 7:24 7:46 8:03 — — : X :59 40 7:19 7:40 7:56 — — 8:13 8:32 8:56
4. = — oy 8:05 8:29 : :14 42 7:34 7:55 :11 8:18 8:42 — — —
4 7:52 8:14 8:31 - - : :28 40 7:48 21 :26 — — 8:44 9:04 9:28
4 8:05 8:27 8:44 - - A 3 :41 42 :00 :2 :39 8:46 9:10 — = e
4 8:17 8:39 8:56 — — : :54 40 :13 :3 :52 — — 9:10 9:30 9:54
4. g =) e 8:56 9:22 3 10:07 42 :26 24 :05 9:12 9:36 — — —
4 8:39 9:02 9:22 - — B 10:21 40 :39 :0. :18 - — 9:36 9:56 10:22
4 8:51 9:15 9:35 - - 3 10:34 40 :52 5| :31 - — 9:49 10:10 10:36
4 9:03 9:27 9:47 — — : : =~ 40 :05 :2 :4bb — — 10:02 10:23 -
4. = — — 9:46 10:12 03 :36 10:58 40 :18 4 157 — — 10:19 10:41 11:07
4 2275 9:51 10:11 = = 0:32 148 11:10 1 42 :30 :5 :10 10:19 10:45 — — =
4 — — — 10:09 10:36 0:44 :00 §1:23 40 :43 :0 :23 - - 10:45 11:07 11:33
4 9:51 10:15 10:35 — — 0:: &2 — 40 :54 K] :35 e - 10:57 11:18 —
4 — — 10:33 11:00 :08 :24 11:47 40 10:06 :3 :47 — - 11:09 11:31 11:57
4 10:14 10:39 10:59 — - :20 a | 42 10:18 :4 :59 11:08 11:34 — — —
4 10:51 11:11 — - :32 12:11P | 40 10:30 :5 11 — - 11:33 11555 12:22P
4 10:38 11:03 11:23 — — :bb - | 40 10:42 :0 :23 — — 11:45 12:07P 12:34
4 — — — 11:21 11:48 :56 12:35 42 — ] :35 11:44 12:10P — — —
4 11:01 11:27 11:47 - - :08P — 40 11:06 :3 47 - - 12:09P 12:31 12:58
4 — 11:38 11:58 — - :2! 12:59 40 11:17 A :58 — — 12:20 12:42 1:09
4 11:24 11:50 12:10P — = :3 — 42 :5 :09P 12:18P 12:45 — —
4. — — — 12:07P 12:35P A 1:22 4 11:38 3 :20 - = 12:42 1:04 1:31
4 11:45 12:12P 12:32 — = :5 g — 4 — H 2 - = 12:53 1:14 —
A - 12:23 12:43 - — :05 o 1:44 4 11:58 :2 " — e 1:04 1:26 1:53
4| 12:07P 12:34 12:54 — — : : — 4, — :34 : 1:01 1:28 — — —
42 — — — 12:50 1:19 7 <4 2:06 4 12:19P :4 H - - :25 1:47 2:14
40 12:29 12:56 1:16 - = :5 — 4 — :5 :1/ — - :36 1:57 -
40 12:40 1:07 1:27 — — :05 2:28 4 12:41 :0 : - - 47 2:09 2:36
42 — — — 1:23 1:52 :16 - 4 — :1 :36 — - :58 2:20 -
40 1:02 1:29 1:49 - - :27 — 4 1:03 2 47 — - :09 2:31 2:58
40 — 1:40 2:00 — - :38 3:00 42 —_ 4 :58 2:07 2:34 — — —
40 1:24 1:51 2:11 — — 2 :49 - ! 40 1:25 :5 :0 = - :31 2:53 3:21
42 —_ — — 2:07 2:36 144 :00 — 4 — :0 :2 - - 142 3:03 —
4 1:46 2:13 2:33 - - :55 11 3:33 4 1:47 :1 :3 - - 2:53 3:15 3:43
4 — 2:23 2:45 - — :0 :23 — 4 — :24 :4 . = :05 3:27 —
4 2:09 2:36 2:57, - — 4| :35 3:57 4 2:09 :35 g = — 3:16 3:38 4:06
4 2:21 2:48 3:09 — — :3 :47 4:0 4 — 46 g 3:13 3:40 — — -
4 - — — 3:06 3:35 :43 :59 4:2 4 2:30 :56 :14 - = :37 3:59 4:27
4 2:44 3:12 3:33 - - :55 :11 4:3 4 — :06 :24 - - 47 4:08 —
4 2:56 3:24 3:45 - - 4:07 4:23 4:4 4 — :17 :35 - - :58 4:20 4:48
4 — 3:35 3:57 - — 4:19 4:35 4: 4 3:00 :27 :45 - — 4:08 4:30 —
4 3:21 3:48 4:09 —_ == 4:31 4:47 : 40 - :37 :55 —_ = 4:18 4:40 5:08
4 — — — 4:09 4:35 4:43 4:59 : 42 — 147 4:05 4:14 4:41 — — —
4 3:45 4:12 4:33 - — 4:55 :11 : 40 3:30 :57 4:15 — — 4:38 5:00 5:28
4 — 4:23 4:45 o - :07 :23 14 4 — 4:07 4:25 4:34 5:01 — — —
4 4:09 4:36 4:57 - — :19 :35 : 4 3:50 4:17 4:35 - = 4:58 5:20 5:48
4, — — — 4:57 5:23 :31 :47 6 4 4:01 4: 4:46 - — 5:09 5:31 —
4 4:34 5:01 5:22 - - :bb :00 6: 4 4:12 4: 4:57 — = 5:20 5:42 6:10
40 4:48 5:15 5:36 — — :58 :13 6:34 4, 4:24 4 :09 5:18 5:45 — — —
42 — — — 5:38 6:04 :12 :27 :4 4 4:36 : :21 = - 5:44 6:06 6:33
40 5:18 5:45 6:05 — — :25 :40 : 4 4:48 : :33 — - 5:56 6:17 —_
42 — — — 6:07 6:33 41 :56 /: A 5:00 B :45 - - 6:07 6:28 6:53
4 5:50 6:17 6:37 — - : :10 /: 4 5:12 : :57 — — 6:17 6:37 7:02
4 6:07 6:33 6:53 = - :26 7+ 4, 5:24 : :09 6:17 6:42 — — —
4 6:24 6:50 7:10 — — :41 H 4 5:37 :04 :21 - - 6:40 6:59 7:23
42 — — — 7:06 7:30 I: :50 H 4 5:52 B :34 - — 6:53 7:11 7:35
40 6:46 7:12 7:31 — - 148 :01 : 4 6:05 : :47 - — 7:06 7:24 7:47
40 7:14 7:36 7:54 — — 8:11 :23 24 4 6:20 :4 :01 — = 7:19 7:37 7:59
42A — — — 8:04 8:27 — — — 4, 6:37 : 7:15 7:22 7:45 — — —
40 7:42 8:03 8:21 - 8:31 8:38 8:50 9:09 4 6:56 5 7:32 - — 7:48 8:05 8:27
40 8:02 8:23 8:40 — - 8:55 9:07 9:26 | 4 7:15 : 7:50 - — 8:06 8:22 8:44
40 8:21 8:41 8:58 — == 9:13 9:25 9:44 4 7:33 : :07 — = 8:23 8:39 9:01
42A — — — 9:05 9:27 — — — A 7:54 21/ :27 8:34 - 8:44 9:00 9:22
40 8:45 9:05 9:21 - 9:31 9:37 9:48 10:05 142, — — — 8:37 8:59 — — —
40 9:18 9:37 9:52 — — 10:07 10:18 10:35 4 8:15 8:35 8:48 — - 9:04 9:18 9:38
42A — — — 10:06 [110:27 — — — | 4 8:36 8:56 9:08 == - 9:24 9:37 9:55
40 9:50 10:07 10:22 — B10:31 10:37 10:48 11:05 L4 9:01 9:18 9:28 B 9:34 — 9:43 9:56 10:14
424 — — — 114 B311:27 = - - 42, v —_ — 9:37 9:59 — — —
40 10:57 11:08 11:22 — B11:31 11:37 B11:48 - 40 9:28 9:45 9:55 — - 10:11 10:24 10:42
42A — — — 12:08A [12:27A — - - | 40 [10:01 10:18 10:28 [310:34 — 10:43 10:56 11:14
40 11:53 12:10A 12:23A — 12:31 12:37A E12:48A - 142A — — — 10:37 10:59 — — —
40 10:31 10:48 10:58 — - 11:13 11:26 11:44
| 40 [©11:01 11:18 11:28 [11:34 — 11:43 11:56 12:14A
:42A - — i 11:37 11:59 — R —
. . s A
Holiday Schedule Horarios en los dias feriados

Sunday & holiday schedule will operate on New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and
Christmas Day. After midnight, Line 40 operates via Hawthorne Blvd. - Imperial Hwy - Aviation Blvd. and Century Blvd. to serve
LAX City Bus Center. '

Los horarios de Domingos y dias festivos serén en New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day y
Christmas Day. Después de la media noche, la Linea 40 opera via Hawthorne Blvd.-Imperial Hwy-Aviation Blvd. y Century Blvd. para brindar
' servicio al LAX City Bus Center.

Special Notes

Avisos especiales

CEERERREREEE

Passengers destined to LAX city Bus Center should transfer at Crenshaw & Stocker to southbound route 42 departing approximately at 37 minutes after the hour.
Trip terminates at Broadway & 7th five minutes after time shown.
Waits at Broadway & 7th for transfer connection.
Passengers destined to points south should transfer at Hawthorne Station to Line 40 southbound departing at 455am to complete their trip.

Trip originates at 52nd & 11th Av. 10 minutes before time shown and operate school days only. Contact Customer Information for exact days of operation.

If no time at Patsaouras Transit Plaza/Union Station, then trip terminates at 6th & Broadway, 6 - 7 minutes after time shown.
If no time at Patsaouras Transit Plaza/Union Station, trip originates at Broadway & 6th, 6 - 7 minutes before time shown.

Passengers destined to Downtown Los Angeles should transfer at Crenshaw & Stocker to northbound Line 40 departing approximately at 31 minutes after the hour.
Trip terminates at Inglewood Transit Center eleven minutes after time shown.
Route 40, If no time at Florence & Crenshaw, then trip terminates at 43rd & Leimert 12 minutes after time shown.

B Pasajeros con destino a LAX City Bus Center deberan transbordar en Crenshaw y Stocker a Linea 42
de la hora mostrada

,

Viaje termina en Br

y y 7th cinco

o

te 37 minutos d

pn
0 apr

P de la hora.

B Pasajeros con destino a puntos hacia el sur deberan transbordar en Hawthorne Station a Linea 40 saliendo a las 455am para completar su viaje.
& Viaje comienza en 52nd y 11th Ave 10 minutos antes de la hora mostrada y opera los dias de escuela solamente. Favor de hablar al Centro de Servicio al Cliente Metro para dias

exactos de operacion.

i
|
} Espera en Broadway y 7th para conexion de transbordo.

Si no hay horario en Patsaouras Transit Plaza/Union Station, entonces viaje termina en éth y Broadway, 6-7 minutos despues de la hora mostrada.

[ Pasajeros con destino al centro de Los Angeles deberan transbordar en Crenshaw y Stocker a Linea 40

I Viaje termina en Inglewood Transit Center once minutos despues de la hora mostrada.

Si no hay tiempo en Florence y Crenshaw, entonces viaje termina en 43rd y Leimert.

e

o

Si no hay horario en Patsaouras Transit Plaza/Union Station, entonces viaje comienza en éth y Broadway, -7 minutos antes de la hora mostrada.

aproxil

o te 31

desp de la hora.

OJ119N

osiAe o149.d ujs olqued e 0jalng

921G 31155922y
UOBULIOJU] 19ARIL

BN GENE IR

'1L29°008 @

22130u In0YM 26URYD 03 123[gNS

LLL
878L
L1S

K4

) [ X"

= o ©

) 55

oy B

D [

[

E <

°

Ed

o P

= ®

=3 =%

S S 3

il 23

= -

o W

3 © 3
v 0
a o
>

w

N

w

@

ol 3

o|®

z-—o

ml e

2|5

2l e

ol %

c‘."f;\ﬂ'{i:mﬂll
—

Xv1

T
v
=
=
=3
o
=}
>
o

ajepume
uoIle}S duloyimeH

Xouus-]

STIIH JOSpuIM

19)1ua) Jisuel] poomajbuj
yded opAH it

INIM

yded Jawie]

N
5 uonels uolun

e
o
=
-
=
=)
)
=)
o

@
)
1l
=
@
=
)
=
o
2

)

1

L
o
=

=
o)
i d
o

1

Aeg yinos- xv7 - ¥ umoyumoq

1207 019

CY

LL0Z 92 unf 9A1309443 s1qejatir]

Art’s a trip.

Free Metro Rail Art Tours are offered the
first Saturday and Sunday of each month.
Call 213.922.2738 for information.




s

Monday through Friday

Effective Jun 26 2011
Narth.bﬂund (Approximate Times) Southbound (Approximate Times)
! DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN
REDONDO BEACH HAWTHORNE HYDE PARK LAX LEIMERT PARK LOS ANGELES LOS'ANGELES LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES LEIMERT PARK LAX HYDE PARK HAWTHORNE REDONDO BEA
9 ‘ South Bay Martin Luther Patsaouras o Patsaouras Martin Luther South Bay
= Galleria Hawthorne Florence & City Bus Stocker & King & Broadway & _ Transit Plaza/ 2 Transit Plaza/  Broadway & King & Stocker & City Bus Florence & Hawthorne Galleria
(3 Transit Center | Station Crenshaw Center Crenshaw Western Washington Union Station (3 Union Station Washington Western Crenshaw Center Crenshaw Station Transit Center
4 — L:54A 4:57A = — :09A 21A 5:38A A — — — — = — 4:55A B:14A
4 — 4:58 5:11 - - 125 :38 5:58 4 AT 4:58A :08A - - 5:22A 5:38 4:00
4 4:56A 5:12 5:25 — — :40 :53 &:14 4 5:11 :28 :39 — - 5:54 6:13 6:36
4 - — — 5:24A 5:45A :52 :06 6:27 4 5:34 :51 :04 - - 6:20 6:40 7:05
4 — :32 :47 — — :02 :17 o 4 5:43 :02 :16 - — 6:33 6:54 7:19
4 5:21 :39 :54 - - 10 126 6:49 4 5:53 12 :27 6:34A 7:02A — — —
4 — :45 :00 — - :18 :34 4:57 4 5:58 19 :36 — - 6:54 7:15 7:40
4 — :50 :06 - - 24 40 7:03 4 6:06 128 :45 — — 7:03 7:24 7:49
4 5:38 :56 12 — — :30 47 — 4 6:13 :35 :52 6:59 7:27 — - —
4 - - — 6:03 6:28 136 :53 7:17 4 6:20 :42 :59 - - 7:17 7:38 8:03
4 — :07 :24 - — 42 :59 — a4 6:27 49 :06 - - 7:24 7:4b —
4 5:53 13 :30 - - 48 105 7:29 1 4 — 156 13 — — 7:31 7:52 8:17
4 — :18 :35 - - :53 : 7:34 4 6:38 :01 119 7:27 7:59 — — —
4 s :23 40 — - :58 s — 4 —_ :07 125 - - 7:44 8:05 8:30
4 6:08 :28 :45 - — :03 : 7:45 4 6:50 13 :31 - - 7:50 8:10 —
2 - :g.’ss :gg - - ;:11)2 27 L 2 6:55 A }z :22 S 7:56 8:18 8:43
= B 2 - - : : : = . DS 144 e P 8:21 L = bl
4 6:22 :43 :00 — — 7:20 i :38 — 4 7:09 :33 ?:51 - 8:10 8:32 8:57
4 - — - 6:51 7:18 7:26 \ A 8:08 4 = 40 :58 - - 8:17 8:38 —
4 —_— :54 112 —_ - 7:32 y :50 — 4 7:22 47 :05 —_ —_ 8:24 8:47 9:12
40 6:37 :59 :18 = - 7:38 :56 8:20 4 7:29 154 112 — - 8:31 8:54 —
4 — :04 124 - - 7:44 :02 8:26 4 P 8:02 119 — — 8:38 9:01 9:26
4 6:48 112 :31 — — 7:51 :09 8:33 4 7:bb -8:09 :26 8:34 9:02 — — —
4 = — — 7:20 7:49 7:58 B — 4 7:51 8:16 :33 - - 8:53 9:16 9:41
4 7:02 7:26 7:45 - - :05 : 8:47 4 7:58 8:23 :40 - - 9:00 9:53 —
4 e 7:32 7:52 - — 212 B =2 4 = 30 247 — — 9:07 9:30 9:55
4 7:16 7:40 7:59 — — 119 : 9:01 4. 8:12 37 5 ¥ 9:03 = = =
4 - — — 7:48 8:17 126 144 — 4 8:20 45 - 9:22 9:45 10:10
4 7:30 7:54 8:13 —_ — :33 :51 9:15 4 8:28 53 9:30 9:53 -
4 = 8:00 8:20 — — :40 :58 — 4 - 0 9:38 10:01 10:27
4 7:44 8:08 8:27 — — 47 :05 9:29 4, 844 — e -—
4 — = — 8:16 8:45 154 112 — 4 8:51 16 9:53 10:16 10:42
4 7:58 8:22 8:41 - - :01 :18 9:42 4 — 9:23 : - — — -
4 — 8:28 8:48 - - :08 125 — 4 9:06 9:31 L i iatiet 10:08 10:31 10:57
4 8:12 8:36 8:55 — — :16 :33 9:57 4 — 9:39 10:05 — — =
4 . — — 8:46 9:15 :24 41 — 4 9:22 9:47 : - 10:26 10:49 11:15
4 8:28 8:5% 9:11 - — :32 49 10:13 4 — 9:55 : - — - -
4 — 8:5 9:19 - - 140 :57 o 4 9:38 1%;03 & 10 L - 10:42 11:05 11:31
4 8:44 9:08 9:27 — — 48 :04 10:28 4 = 10:11 108 Sy — 11:05° — = —
4 = — — 9:18 9:47 :56 12 — 4 9:54 10:19 : - - 10:58 11:21 11:47
4 8:59 9:24 9:43 — - :04 :20 10:44 4 - 10:27 : — - — - -
4 — = A5 -~ - 112 :28 - 4 10:10 ,.,10;2,5 Rl tadn: o = — 1:14 11:37 12:03P
4 9:15 9:40 9:59 — — :20 :36 11:00 | 4 — 10:43 . 11:00 11:10 1 11:38 — — -
4 - — = 9:50 10:19 :28 B — 4 10:26 10:51 : - - 11:30 11:53 12:20
4 9:30 9:55 10:15 - - :36 :52 11:17 | A — 10:59 : - - - -—
4 - - — - - HAA :00 — | a4 10:42 1:07 (e o — 11:46 12:09P 12:36
4 9:45 10:10 10:31 — — :52 :08 11:33 | — 15 11:32 11:42 — — =
4 -~ — — 10:22 10:51 | :00 16 — 4 10:58 11:23 11:40 - 12:02P 12:25 12:52
2 10:01 10:26 10:47 —_ —_ (1]2 %g 11:49 2 1{-14 1%:3; ‘l‘I:ég —_ 12—18 12——“ 1_08
4 10:16 10:41 11:02 o — 24 40 12:05P 1 4 it T R 12:14P — — =
4 — — - 10:54 11:23 132 148 — 1 4 11:30 11:55 12:12 — 12:34 12:57 1:24
ll: 10:32 10:57 11:18 — :ggp 12:21 1 2 — 12:02P 12:20 - — = -
4 10:47 11:13 11:34 — 212 12:37 | 4 11:45 ;lfz:%.n 12:28 — 12:50 1:13 1:40
4 - = — ANERG 12:200 — 4 — g R g g ma 11246 . — = -
14. 11:02 11:29 11:50 - : 12:53 2 11:59 1 ::2;2 }ugé — — 1:06 1:29 1:56
2 11:17 11:44 12:05 Fgs— _12:44 1:09 2 12:16P ‘1| :ls.g :gg = i 1:22 1:45 2:12
2 11:33 11:59 12:21P - f 1:25 2 12:32 1 :32 :;2 — - 1:38 2:01 2:28
4 11:49 12:16P 12:37 P— v ,%g‘ 1:41 | 4 12:48 14 :32 — — 1:54 2:17 2:44,
4 — £y = 12:28P 24 2 7t = 22 0 1:50 2:18 8 it o
4 12:05P 12:32 12:53 — : 1:57 4 - — — - - 1:55 2:17
4 - - = - : — 4 1:04 :30 :48 - - 2:10 2:33 3:00
4 12:21 12:48 1:09 — _1:48 2:13 4 :38 :56 - - — — —
4 — — — R E e — 4 1:20 146 :04 — — 2:26 2:49 3:17
4 12:37 1:04 1:25 - f 2:29 4 :54 :12 2:22 2:50 — - -
4 - - — - : — 4 1:36 02 :20 - — 2:42 3:05 3:34
4 12:53 1:20 1:41 == :20 2:45 4 — 210 128 - - 2:50 3:12 —
A w = A 128" i 4 1:52 18 36 = o 258 3:21 3:50
4 1:09 1:36 1:57 —_ B 3:02 4 — :26 244 2:54 3:23 — - —
2 25 {—52 S - 145 T 2 2:08 :34 :52 - — 4 g}ls; 3:37 4:06
B i H P H 2 — o e oot ot HE || XH l— o
4 - = — FETT— %ﬁ% — 4 — :42 :00 - - 3:23 3:45 —
4 1:41 2:08 2:29 — < 3:34 4 2:22 :48 :07 - - 3:30 3:53 4:22
4 - 2:17 2:38 - X 3:43 4 — :55 114 - - 3:37 4300 —
4 1:59 2:26 2:47 IR % 3:52 4 — :02 21 — — 3i44 4:07 4:36
4 — — — “2:39 : : — 4 2:43 :09 128 3:37 4:06 — - -
4 2:15 2:43 3:04 - : : 4:10 4 — 16 :35 — - il 3:58 — —
2 i i i - | i & pies—— 5 Z . - @ o
4 - — — 316 %‘ : — 4 3:10 :3 :55 — — 4:18 4:40 5:09
4 2:51 3:19 3:41 - : : 4:49 A — 24, :01 4:10 4:39 _ _ —
4 — 3:28 3:51 - : : — 4 3:22 A 4:07 pas - 4:29 4:51 5:20
4 3:10 3:38 4:01 — 4: _li,# 5:09 4 — 5, 4:13 - — 4:35 4:56 =
4 - - — 356 36 BT — 4 3:34 :00 4:19 - - 4:41 5:03 —
40 3:29 3:58 4:%1 - 4 : 5:30 4 — 4:0 4:25 — - 4:47 5:09 5:38
40 —_ -~ 4:08 4:31 —_ o : — A 3:46 4:1 4:31 —_ — 4:53 5:15 —_
40 349 418 4:41 e : 5:25 5:50 4 3:51 4:1 4:37 4:46 5:15 — — —
42 — — — 436 16 i35 — 4 - 4:2 443 - - 5:05 5:27 5:56
4D 410 E 5:02 — : 45 6:10 4 4:03 4:30 4:49 - - 5:11 5:32 —
42 - — — :56 : : — 4 — 4:3 :55 — — 5:17 5:39 6:07
40 4:33 5:02 5:25 - — 5:47 6:05 6:30 4 4:15 434 :01 5:10 5:39 — — -
43 - 5:14 5:36 - — 5:58 6:15 — 4 4:22 4:4 :08 - — 5:30 5:52 6:20
4 4:55 5:24 5:46 - ST - 6:08 625 6:48 4 — 435 :15 - - 5:37 5:59 -
4 — — — g e | g s 618 634 — 4 4:35 :02 122 — — 5:44 8:05 6:32
4 5:17 5:45 6:07 - - 6:28 b:bb 7:06 4 441 :09 129 5:38 6:07 — — —
4 — 5:5; 6:18 - — 6:38 6:53 — 4 — 16 :36 - - 5:58 6:18 6:45
4 5:39 6:0 6:28 — — 6:48 7:02 7:24 4 4:56 123 :43 - — 4:05 6:25 —
4, —_ —_ - 6:23 6:50 6:58 7:12 7:34 4 5:03 :30 :50 — — 6:11 6:31 6:58
4 6:04 6:31 4:51 - — 7:09 7:23 7:45 4 — :37 :57 6:05 6:34 — — —
40 - 6:42 7:02 - - 7:20 7:33 7:54 4 5:17 A 104 - - 6:25 6:45 7:12
4 6:29 6:52 7:12 — — 7:30 7:43 8:04 4 5:24 :51 11 - - 6:32 6:51 —
4 — — — 7:13 7:38 7:45 7:58 8:19 4 — :00 19 — — 6:39 6:58 7:24
4 7:07 7:30 7:49 — — 8:06 8:19 8:39 4 5:42 :08 27 6:35 7:03 — — —
424 — — — 8:04 o 8:27 — — — 4 — :18 :36 - - 6:56 7:15 7:41
4 7:42 8:03 8:21 - A 8:31 8:38 8:50 9:09 4 6:04 129 46 - - 7:06 7:25 —
4 8:02 8:23 8:48 - - 8:55 9:07 9:26 4 — :40 :57 — — 7:16 7:35 7:58
4 8:21 8i41 8:5 — — 9:13 9:25 9:44 4 6:28 :53 :09 7:17 7:43 — — —
42 — — — 9:05 9:27 — — — 4 8:41 :05 7:21 — — 7:40 7:58 8:20
4 8:43 9:05 9:21 - 9:31 8:37 9:48 10:05 4 6:55 7:18 7:34 7:42 8:07 — — —
4 9:1 9:37 9:52 — — 10:07 10:18 10:35 4 7:11 :33 7:48 - - 8:05 8:21 8:43
42 — — — 10:06 [10:27 — — — 4 7:31 :53 :07 — - 8:24 8:40 9:02
40 9:50 10:07 10:22 - 010:31 10:37 10:48 11:05 4 7:55 4 :27 8:34 — 8:44 9:00 9:21
42A — — — 11:08 [11:27 - - 42 — — — 8:37 8:59 — — —
40 10:51 11:08 11:22 [11:31 11:37 E11:48 - 4 8:16 8:35 8:48 - - 9:04 9:18 9:38
42A — — 12:08A [12:27A — — 4 8:36 8:55 9:08 — — 9:24 9:37 9:55
40 11:53 12:10A 12:23A 12:31 12:37A E12:48A - t.zl)’ 9:01 9:18 9:28 9:%# i 9:43 9:56 10:14
40 9:28 9:45 9:55 - 10:11 10:24 10:42
40 @10:01 10:18 10:28 [10:34 — 10:43 10:56 11:14
42A — s o 10:37 10:59 — — -
40 10:31 10:48 10:58 — — 11:13 11:26 11:44
40 @11:01 11:18 11:28 B11:34 — 11:43 11:56 12:14A
42A — - — 11:37 11:59 - — —

Weekday, Saturday and Sunday Owl

Northbound (Approximate Times) Southbound (approximate Times!
HYDE DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN HYDE
LAX HAWTHORNE PARK [0S ANGELES L0S ANGELES LOS ANGELES 10S ANGELES PARK HAWTHORNE LAY
LAX City Bus Crenshaw Martin Luther King & : Broadway & Broadway Patsaouras Broadway Broadway & Martin Luther King & ! Florence & LAX City Bus
Center Hawthorne Station & Florence Western Washington & 7th Transit Plaza/ & 7th Washington Western Crenshaw Hawthorne Station Center
Union Station )
1:08A :22A : T:47A 2:03A = [12:08A 12:15A 12:26A 12:37A 12:47A :00A
2:09 ;:2% %:gEA 2:48 3:04 — 1:09 : :25 :38 4 :01
i % i i Sion a : % 5 ﬁ i
i i g ; : M 4:14 4:30 4:43 [ 4:5 5:06

ROUTE MAP (Not to Scale) m

mandie Av

Arlington Av
Vermont Av

9
(206}

1051305 Hile Vernon Av

LEIMERT
PARK

52nd St S 52nd St
54th St

204

0 Union
= P Station

1~ Metro 439; AV785 Atamedalst

S54th St QC701. 5124 - Metro 40, 42, 704, 740

2- LADOT DASH D

«»

o

3- Commuter Express 431, 534; “ et uiowipal;

Slauson Av Bunker Hill Shuttle;
Dodger Stadium Express 7 - Metro 485,745
4~ F699; LAC+USC County 8- Unused
Hospital Shuttle: ICS, HCS. UPC 9 - LAX FiyAway

INSET 2 DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES AN MAP NOTES

Los Angeles Coliseum &
Sports Arena

Baldwin Hills Crenshaw Plaza/
Metro Customer Center
Metro 40, 105, 210, 305,
705, 710, 740; DASH
_________ Kenneth Hahn State Recreation
SEE Area
/Al LAX City Bus Center
Metro 42, 111, 117, 232, 311;
BBB3, R3; T8; C6, R6; BC109

Sepulveda Bl
T
=<
o
m
2
2
P

R6

&—{TTTHa11] X
Xes

&
S

SREFRIEY e,
INGLEWOOD »

anchester Bl TR 2

210 gl

B Crenshaw High School

Arbor Vitae St Aliso St

T S
_S_LE B2 B3 inglewood Transit Center
Century BL P Sist |aleslst - Metro 40, 111, 311, 607, 740

117}

Hawthorne Station
Metro 40, 126, 212, 312,
740

Kl south Bay Galleria
Metro 40, 130, 210, 211, 344,
710, 740; T2, T8; GA3; BC102

me===  Route of Line 40 =

===== Route of Line 42
w—u—u Route of Line 42A
[}

St

St

0

LENNOX
HAWTHORNE i,
.

n 0(105) Imperial Hwy @

K2 iy
(To Redondo ", METRO G

iy O RE
Beach)
Late Night Service Only

Wall
Sal

o
S
S

(To Norwalk) St s

El Segundo Bl Jlé__A—'é}'" Olympic | BL
HAWTHORNE _L’Lth_S_L_<TL__

Rose ns A 12th St o>
S i 1

Late Night Owl Route of Line 40
Line 40 Southbound Supplemental
Service Operates School Days Only
Timepoint

Hawthprne Bl
Prairig Av

wawnnn - Metro Rail

Metro Rail Station

r—o———o——--Century Bl

a—

Metro Rail Station and Timepoint

fe=s]
LAWNDALE @
Transit Center
Manhattan Beach Bl :l_
126 INSET 1 LEGEND .
Route of Line 40, 42, 42A Connecting Line
Metro Rail Rapid Connecting Line

Metro Rail Station
Stop

2111

Avaton 81
/

05 %a(\e'\ @
q&&“io @ ‘i

. |
LArTesia B\ihsonml———"IsAaH T2 ]

AV  Antelope Valley Transit
BBB Santa Monica Big Blue Bus
BC Beach Cities Transit
Cc Culver CityBus
Foothill Transit

INSET 2 LEGEND
S Southbound
Northbound
LAX City Bus Center

@
@  owtTimepoint

!

Kingsdale Av

Owl Timepoint

Metro Rail Entrance

182nd St

O

@

[<] Timepoint
@
&=

(1]

Los Angeles County Jail GA  Gardena Bus Lines

|
§ OC Orange County Transit
i
1

BEACH R Rapid
SC  Santa Clarita Transit

T Torrance Transit

REDONDO
S| TORRANCE
(el






